Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
HOUSING - Low profile, durable die-cast, aluminum construction, providing a reliable
weather-tight seal.
LEDS - Features an array of select, mid-power, high brightness, high efficiency LED chips;
5000K color temperature, 70 CRI (nominal).
DRIVE CURRENT - Choice of Very Low Wattage (VLW), Low Wattage (LW), Super Saver
(SS), High Output (HO) or Very High Output (VHO).

BLK - Black
Light SourceDistribution
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
CRUS DDM    SC    LED   SS    50   UE    WHT
VLW - Very Low Watt
LW - Low Watt
SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
VHO - Very High Output
Drive Current
LED CANOPY LIGHT - LEGACYTM DOUBLE DECK (CRUS - DDM)
LIGHT OUTPUT - CRUS DDM
DIMENSIONS
15-7/8”
(404 mm)
15-7/8” (404 mm) 15-7/8” (404 mm)7/8”
(22 mm)
7-1/8”
(181 mm)
12-1/4
(311mm)
7-3/4
(198mm)
3-3/4” (94 mm)
  6/6/17
© 2017
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
VLW - Very Low Watt
LW - Low Watt
SS - Super SaverCo
ol
 W
hi
te
HO - High Output
VHO - Very High Output
7632
10525 8884
13674 11595
 Lumens Watts LPW
SC AC SC/AC  SC AC
18633 15145
 22418 17262
 132
 159
 141 115
 141 109
125
74 142    120
140  11898
9055 61 148